
Yr11 December Mocks

DATE    

WEEK 2

Yr11 Physics Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Yr11 Physics Separates 1hr 45mins

1 & 2 Yr11 English Literature 2hrs 15mins

4 & 5 Yr11 History 1hr 15mins

Fri 2nd Dec School Closed

DATE     

WEEK 1

Yr11 Biology Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Yr11 Biology Separates 1hr 45mins

Yr11 Spanish Listening Higher 45mins

Yr11 Spanish Listening Foundation 35mins

1 & 2 Yr11 Maths  1hr 30mins

Yr11 Geography 1hr 30mins

Yr11 Russian Writing 1hr 25mins

Yr11 i-Media 1hr 15mins

1, 2 & 3 Yr11 Art 3hrs

Option B:

Yr11 Business 1hr 30mins

Yr11 Child Development 1hr 15mins

Yr11 Computer Science 1hr 30mins

Yr11 Dance 1hr 30mins

Yr11 Design Technology 1hr 45mins

Yr11 Drama 1hr 45mins

Yr11 Film Studies 1hr 30mins

Yr11 Food Preparation and Nutrition 1hr 45mins

Yr11 Sociology 1hr 45mins

Option A:

Yr11 Business 1hr 30mins

Yr11 Design Technology 1hr 45mins

Yr11 Drama 1hr 45mins

Yr11 Film Studies 1hr 30mins

Yr11 Food Preparation and Nutrition 1hr 45mins

Yr11 Music 1hr 30mins

Yr11 PE 1hr 45mins

Yr11 Sociology 1hr 45mins

1 & 2 Yr11 English Language 1hr 45mins

4 & 5 Yr11 History 1hr 45mins

1, 2 & 3 Yr11 Drama Practical 1/2 day

4 & 5 Yr11 Spanish Reading 45mins/60mins/1hr 45mins

DATE      

WEEK 2

Yr11 Chemistry Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Yr11 Chemistry Separates 1hr 45mins

4 & 5 Yr11 Maths 1hr 30mins

1, 2 & 3 Yr11 Art 3hrs

4 & 5 Yr11 Enterprise & Marketing 1hr 30mins

Wed 14th Dec 1 & 2 Yr11 Maths 1hr 30mins

Tues 13th Dec

Fri 9th Dec

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

Mon 12th Dec
1 & 2

Tues 6th Dec
4 & 5

Wed 7th Dec

1 & 2

4 & 5

Thurs 8th Dec

DURATION

Wed 30th Nov 1 & 2

Mon 5th Dec

1 & 2

4 & 5

PERIOD EXAM

Thurs 1st Dec

PERIOD EXAM DURATION


